



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 64 of 2025

Govindram **versus** LAXMI DEWANGAN

Order Sheet

13.03.2026	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sinha, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. List this case on 18th March, 2026 in the motion hearing list. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	